
Program Manager Jason Alves 360-742-8789 jasona@dva.wa.gov

Program Specialist (Data) Melissa Rhault 360-725-9842 melissar@dva.wa.gov

Program Specialist (Budget & Financial) Jessica Wilson 360-725-2158 jessicaw@dva.wa.gov

Veteran Peer Corps Program Coordinator Bryan Bales 360-536-5268 bryan.bales@dva.wa.gov

VCC Program Coordinator Kim Pham 360-870-0729 kim@dva.wa.gov
Traumatic Brain Injury 

Program Coordinator Dan Overton 360-725-2223 danielo@dva.wa.gov
Eastern Washington Traumatic Brain Injury 

Outreach Coordinator Heather Bahme 506-688-9016 h.bahme@gmail.com

Region 1 Rebecca Murch 425-802-6628 vetcorpsregion1@gmail.com

Region 2 Eric Ballentine 425-214-2117 eballentine@live.com

Region 3 Michael Snyder 253-753-6328 m.snyder@washingtonvetcorps.net

Region 4 Tony Sandoval 509-293-1724 tonyjs52@msn.com

Region 5 Heather Bahme 509-688-9016 h.bahme@gmail.com

Site Name Member Region Email

Antioch University Randy Schoesler 1 veteranservices.aus@antioch.edu

Bates Technical College Elmer Hill 2 e.hill@washingtonvetcorps.net

Big Bend Community College Jim Leland 4 james.leland@bigbend.edu

Cascadia Community College Cynthia Anchondo 1 c.anchondo@washingtonvetcorps.net

Central Washington University Camilo Williams 4 camilo.williams@cwu.edu

Centralia College Brent Erwin 3 s10erwin@hotmail.com

City University of Seattle Ricky Dodge 2 ricky_dodge@msn.com

Clover Park Technical College Notrip Ticey III 2 notripiii@aol.com

Divers Institute of Technology Allen Potts 1 a.potts@washingtonvetcorps.net

Eastern Washington University Jorge Santiago 5 j.santiago@washingtonvetcorps.net

Edmonds Community College André Turner 1 andre.turner@email.edcc.edu

Gonzaga University Katie Bresnan 5 kbresnan@washingtonvetcorps.net

Grays Harbor College Nichole Rich 3 nicholejaninerich@yahoo.com

Lake Washington Technical College Kayla Hodges 1 k.hodges@washingtonvetcorps.net
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Lower Columbia College Connie O'Brien-Larsen 3 cobrienlarsen@gmail.com

North Seattle Community College Chanette PurserSmith 1 cpursersmith@gmail.com

Northwest School of Wooden Boats James Vanwert 3 james.vanwert@gmail.com

Olympic College- Bremerton Kayla Roslan 2 k.roslan@washingtonvetcorps.net

Olympic College- Shelton Joshua O'Dell 2 joshuaodell@student.olympic.edu

Pacific Lutheran University Novus-Khan Artomen 2 novus-khan@washingtonvetcorps.net

Peninsula College 3

Pierce College - Fort Steilacoom Curtis Hammock 2 chammock13@gmail.com

Saint Martins University Christina Allen 3 c.allen@washingtonvetcorps.net
Sarges Place

(North Olympic Reg Vet Housing Net) David Dunford 3 davidurnford01@gmail.com

Seattle Central College (1) Quiana Ross 1 q.ross@washingtonvetcorps.net

Seattle Central College (2) George Williams 1 gwilly0507@gmail.com

Seattle Pacific University William Blees 1 blees7458w@gmail.com

Seattle University Tom Hove 1 hovet@seattleu.edu

Shoreline Community College David Singleton 1 dasingleton2016@gmail.com

Skagit Valley College Madison VanderHouwen 1 m.vanderhouwen@washingtonvetcorps.net

South Puget Sound Community College Daniel Eakman 3 d.eakman@washingtonvetcorps.net

South Seattle College Andres Besa 1 besaandres17@gmail.com

Spokane Community College Peter Borg 5 19d31974@gmail.com

Spokane Falls Community College Robert Cavanaugh 5 bobcav4605@gmail.com

The Art Institute of Seattle Corey Johnson 1 graffitibug@icloud.com

University of Washington Bothell Sean LaMarr 1 s.b.lamarr@gmail.com

University of Washington Tacoma Katherine Felts 2 kmwf@uw.edu

Walla Walla Community College Shane Butler 4 vetcorp@wwcc.edu

Washington State University Jared Lee 5 j.lee@washingtonvetcorps.net

Washington State University Tri-Cities Benjamin Bush 4 benjamin.d.bush0509@gmail.com

Wenatchee Valley College

Whitworth University (1) Montgomery Stobart 5 armysfcret@yahoo.com

Whitworth University (2) Seana Steiner 5 ssteiner17pirate@gmail.com

WSU Heritage Farm Anthony Butler 3 anthony.butler52@gmail.com

Yakima County Offices Travis Schmars 4 t.schmars@washingtonvetcorps.net
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